
Westmount Charter School
2024-2025

BUS E

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - AM
Run description: TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL
Stop STOP DESCRIPTION Scheduled  Time

1 WB 144 AVE NE AFTER LIVINGSTON HILL NE @ PULLOUT 7:07 AM

2 WB 144 AVE NW AFTER LUCAS WAY NW (CT STOP) 7:10 AM

3 WB 140 AV NW AFTER CARRINGTON BLVD (AFTER TRAFFIC CIR) 7:13 AM

4 SB PANATELLA DR NW AFTER PANATELLA VW (CT) 7:20 AM

5 WB PANAMOUNT BLVD NW @ PANAMOUNT hill NW (CT STOP) 7:25 AM

6 WB PANAMOUNT BV AFTER PANAMOUNT ST NW (CT STOP) 7:27 AM

7 WB HIDDEN CREEK WY NW ACROSS HIDDEN CREEK PT(CT STOP) 7:29 AM

8 WB HIDDEN VALLEY DR AFTER 100 HIDDEN VALE PL (CT STOP) 7:36 AM

9 NB SANDSTONE DR NW AFTER SANDARAC DR (CT STOP HUSKY) 7:40 AM

10 SB SANDSTONE DR AFTER SANDERLING RI (CT STOP) 7:43 AM

11 WB BERMUDA DR NW AFTER BERMUDA RD NW (CT STOP) 7:47 AM

12 WB BERKSHIRE BV AFTER SANDARAC DR(CT STOP) 7:50 AM

13 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 8:15 AM

14 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:30 AM

FRIDAY - PM
Run description: FROM  WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL
Stop STOP DESCRIPTION Scheduled  Time

1 WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL 2:08 PM

2 WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:25 PM

3 EB 20 AV NW AFTER 15 ST NW (CT STOP) 2:36 PM

4 EB BERKSHIRE BV NW AFTER BERKLEY DR (CT STOP) 2:47 PM

5 EB BERMUDA DR NW BEFORE BERMUDA RD NW (CT STOP) 2:50 PM

6 NB BERMUDA DR NW @ BEDDINGTON BLVD NW (CT STOP) 2:51 PM

7 NB SANDSTONE DR AFTER SANDERLING RI NW(CT STOP) 2:53 PM

8 WB SANDSTONE DR ACROSS/AFTER SANDPIPER RD(CT STOP) 2:55 PM

9 SB HIDDEN VALLEY DR NW BEFORE 300 HIDDEN VALE PL NW 3:00 PM

10 EB HIDDEN CREEK WY NW AFTER HIDDEN CREEK PT(CT STOP) 3:09 PM

11 EB PANAMOUNT BLVD AFTER PANAMOUNT ST NW (CT STOP) 3:12 PM

12 EB PANAMOUNT BLVD NW AFTER PANAMOUNT HL (CT STOP) 3:14 PM

13 EB Panatella Gate NW after Panatella Dr NW (CT STOP) 3:18 PM

14 NB CARRINGTON BLVD @ 140 AVE NW (CT STOP) 3:25 PM

15 EB 144 AVE NW AFTER LUCAS WAY NW (CT STOP) 3:28 PM

16 NB Livingston Hill after 144 Ave 3:33 PM


